09 Agustos 2023 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

At ismi
ALAVARA(T)
UGAN KUZEY(7)
DADY(2)
OYTUN(13)
NIZIPLi KALKAN(6)
YELTAYCAN(12)
KECELIOGLU(5)
DANTELA(8)
DIXNEUF(3)
TOYGUNHAN(11)
HAYDARBERK(4)
SENEMHATUN(9)

GONCAGULUM10)

Yas
4yaa

4yka
4yka
4yda
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yak
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4ykk

4yak

Yans Sonuglan

SATIS 2/DHOW
1.)108.000 ¢ 2.)43.200 b
1.)18.630 ¢ 2)7452¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

UCANOGLU - ALTUN CALIK 58 ASOZEN
UCANOGLU - TURBOER 58 MER.CELIK
BUZKAYA - BAGDAD 58 MKAYA
OYMAKBEYi - AGAFE 54 EAKTUG
ALIRES - ZEYNOKAYA 58 0.0ZTURK
GUNTAY - PRENSES BAHAR 55 AYILDIZ
KARAUZUM- SHVIOKH (US) 58 GKAYIP
GUNTAY - CAYHLI 56 EAVSAR
GELIBOLU- GAZEVAN 58 MG.ARSLAN
TUMOZ BEY - MASLKA 56 BERK.GOKCE
OZGUNHAN - DULOCAN 58 E.CANKAYA
TAMERNOGLU- LALEZAR 54 K DEMIREL
KAYAYUREKLI - ATES SULTAN 54 AKACMAZ

GANYAN(1) 4,65 4, IKILI(1/7) 8,80 £, SIRALI IKiLi(1/7) 21,30 +, 3. CIFTE(3/1) 21,55

Sahip
B. ALE. SOLPUK

SUL. SEKERMVEN
AHM KAYA

FEY. GONULTAS
NEJ. OZALP

M FAT. KAYA
HUL. KEGELIOGLU
MET. ALBAYRAK
Y. BER. KELES
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
MEH. AKDEMR
HAK. OZDEMR

HAL. AKGOBEK

58 kg,

3.)21.600 ¢
3)3726¢

Antrenérii
U.BILIK

ATEKDEMR
S.AYDOGAN
AG.GONULTAS
E.USLU

At Sahibi
U.TEMUGIN
HUS.CAKMAK
E.USLU
SGIFTCI
H.ATAS
AKURT

HAWZAKAYA

Derece

1.48.52
1.49.03
1.49.74
1.50.09
1.50.13
1.50.17
1.51.58
1.55.16
2.01.80
21491
Derecesiz
Derecesiz

Kosmaz

4,65
2,30
3,95
3,20
7,50
18,15
23,40
11,15
7,20
12,85
2,65

14,40

istanbul Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)10.800 ¢

4)1863 ¢

AGF
11.91(5)

19.99(1)
15.95(2)
12.96(4)
6.23(6)
2.46(8)
1.24(12)
2.16(10)
4.75(7)
1.52(11)
15.67(3)
2.23(9)

2.94(13)

St Fark
11 3,5Boy

8 5Boy
10 2,5Boy
3 Bas
9

7

12

13

G Gk.

10 boy

HP
42

43

40

a4
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35
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